L18000117082

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	- "-
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500187484475

11/09/10--01032--014 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

015 NOV -9 PH 1: 02

T. CLINE
NOV 10 2010
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of C	Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Nareen Th	nompson LLC	
JOBSEC 1.		ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	,
	Na	areen Thompson	,
		Name of Person	
	Nare	en Thompson LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	2780 [E Fowler Ave Ste 247	
		Address	
	Т	ampa, FL 33612	
		ty/State and Zip Code	
		nthompson@yahoo.com for future annual report notification)	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	•	
10.7410.	. concorning time matter, preas	728-9118	
	Thompson	at (613) / 20 01 10	et title
Name	e of Person	i de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la c) eller e
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	j F
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	n Thompson LLC	· <u>···</u>
(Must end with the words "I	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address	ss of the principal office of the Limited Li	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2780 E Fowler Ave	2780 E Fowler Ave	
Ste 247 ·	Ste 247	
Tampa, FL 33612	Tampa, FL 33612	
N	areen Thompson Name	-9 PH 1: 02
2780 E F	Fowler Ave ste 247	=== o
	Fowler Ave ste 247 ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	02 A
	ida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Tampa FL 33612	02 184
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	02 184

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

4 . . 3

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Man	•			
MGRM		Nareen Thompson		
-		2780 E Fowler Ave Ste 247		
		Tampa , FL 33612		
MGRM	<u></u>	Marva Davids	<u> </u>	
**		2780 E Fowler Ave Ste 247		
		Tampa, FL 33612	 	
MGRM		Namoi Johnson		
		2780 E Fowler Ave Ste 247		
		Tampa, FL 33612		
MGRM		Nicole Bryan		
		2780 E Fowler Ave Ste 247		
		2700 E 1 011101 7110 010 E-1		
(Use attachment	if necessary)	Tampa, FL 33612		
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the sted, the date must b late of filing.)	Tampa, FL 33612	SERVE THRY FALL AHMS SET	ays pr 2813 NOV -9
CLE V: Effective effective date is list 0 days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member	e date of filing: (coe specific and cannot be more than five but the or an authorized representative of a member.	siness d SESSE TALLAHMSSE	ays pr 2813 NOV -9
CLE V: Effective effective date is list 0 days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	re date of filing: (De specific and cannot be more than five but there or an authorized representative of a member. Tection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution attitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	siness d SESSE TALLAHMSSE	lays pr 2813 NOV
CLE V: Effective effective date is list 0 days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	re date of filing: (De specific and cannot be more than five but there or an authorized representative of a member. Tection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution attitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	siness d SESSE TALLAHMSSE	ays pr 2813 NOV -9

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)